SINCE 1975

cafeteria

11 11 La
Mirasierra [

A PLACE TO ENJOY, TO SHARE, TO FEEL AT HOME

//quah'ty // /] f1avor //

= familiarity =

Authentic Iberian ham Guijuelo

(served with bread with oil and tomaito) 26,00
Appetizers Iberian
(ham, pork , chorizo sausage and bread
with tomaito) 25,00
Lomo Iberico
(served with bread with oil and tomaito) 24,00
Chorizo Iberico de Salamanca 13,00
Iberian sausage 13,00
Cheese cured of Zamora 13,00
Manchego cheese curds 13,00
" g it
....For a light lunch ... or dinner-..... -
Meatballs 2,00
Meat of pork 7.50
Lever 8,00
White great beans from “La Granja” 1800
Stuffed peppers with fish 13,00
Pil pil prawns 20,00
Prawns in salad 13,00

Hot chorizo 7,50
11,00

Cold tuna with onion

Scrambled eggs with mushrooms, ham

and green garlic 11,00
Croquettes

{lberian ham and spinachs) 11,00
Cantabric Sea anchovies 20,00
Russian salad 7,00
Black pudding 10,00
French fries 6,50
Cheek pick “Baos” 15,00

Fried eggs W
.......... you wonHorget . P
With vedl steak and chips 14.00
With pork loin and chips ]3'00
With black pudding and chips ]3'00

With real iberian ham... and chips 15,00

Aftencion! our housemade
roasted meats

Roast suckling pork cooked according to
fradifional recipe

1/4 Roasted lamb for two people “ Special
of the house”

Our salads

Seasonal salad

(Tomato, lettuce and onion)

Mixed salad

(Tomato, lettuce, onion, asparragus,olives and
funa)

Caprichosa salad

(Fresh lettuces, goat cheese, coocked ham,
tomato cherry, cormn and tuna)

Salmon and avocado salad

(Salmon, avocado, lettuce, prawms, Fetfa
cheese)

Parfrige salad

(Partridge, melon, carrot, strawlberries, raisins,
bemes memelade)

Tuna salad

(Natural red sweet tomatoes and tuna belly
"extra")

Our grill

Lambchops

Beef entrecoft

Beef tenderloin

Iberian Pork tenderloin (with wine sauce)
Sword fish with garlic and persley

Girilled Sole

Baked cod with ratatuille

Grilled red tuna

Our burguer

Beef burguer

200 grs. authentic Segovia beef meat, fresh
lettuce, garden tomato, caramelized onion
with red wine and cheese at your choice
(manchego or goat), and fries ... Cooked as
you order
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............ Drinks
Glass /

Wine

Figuero 4 meses (Tinto Ribera Duero) 3.00
Cruzde Alba (Tinto Ribera Duero) 395
Erial (Tinto Ribera Duero) 3.95
22 Pies (Tinto Rioja) 3,00
Ramdén Biloao (Tinto Ricja) 3,95
Ramdén Bilbao reserva (Tinto Ricja) 4,50
Salvueros (Rosado Cigales) 275
Lolea (Sangria gamacha) 3.00
Valdelagunde, (Blanco Verdejo) — 3.00
Pacoy Lola, (Blanco Albarifio) 4,25

Ekam, riesling
Garcia Viadero, albilo
Jean Ledn 3055, chardonay

Ballbds roble DO Duero

Arzuaga DO Duero
Mataromera DO Duero
Pesquera DO Duero

Vifia Pedrosa DO Duero

Pago de Camaovejas DO Duero
Muga DO Rioja

Vifila Tondonia DO Rioja

Dinastia Vivanco DO Rioja
Margués de Riscal DO Rioja

Non Alcohol

White/black coffe

Soft drinks

Juices

Stillwater 50 cl

Stillwater 1 liter

Magma Sparkling water 50 cl

Beers

0.25 Amstel / Heineken 00 / Radler
0.33 Amstel / heineken 00 / Radler
Mahou bottle 331

Heineken, 0,33 |

Alhamibora especial botella 0,331
Estrella Galicia

Paulaner0,5 |

Amstel oro , Amstel Oro 0,0; 0,33 |
El Aguila 0,33 |

El Alcdzar / Lager18/70
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Breakfast

Toasted bread
(with butter and jam or tomato and olive cil)
With serrano ham

Grilled croissant (butter and jam)
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Giilled croissan
Plain croissant, pastiies eilc....

Donuts, muffin...

Iberia ham mini-sandwich
Mini-sandwiches

(chorizo, cheese...)

Spanish omelette (one portion)

Cookies

Fresh orange juice

Cookies, Muffins

Puff pastry (ham&cheese, cheny&mozarella)
Tuna Pie

ham and cheese)

Sandwich time

Iberian ham

(the most valued by our customers... cut with a

knife af the time)

Veadl steak
(simple... but so luscious, and it comes with
chips)

Chicken sandwich

(chicken breast, lettuce, tomato, cooked
ham, cheese

Pork loin with cheese

Bacon cheese

Manchego cheese

(with tomato sauce and clive ail

Cooked pork loin,with sweet red peppers)
Choirizo ibérico

Cooked chorizo

Serrano Ham

Try our sweets with the coffe

Tiramisu

Sacher tarte

Carrot cake

Apple pie

Coulant de chocolate and ice cream
Cheese cake

Cheese with quince

Yogurt with red fruits

Lemon sherbet

“Ponche Segoviano”

(typical Segovia dessert with biscuit, cream
and mazipan)

e

2,25
2,75

nNor

3,95
2,25
1,50
675
375

3,75
1.00
375
2,50

375
275

=

11,00

2.00

9.00

8,00
8,00
7.00

7.00
7.00
7.00

695
6,95
695
695
695
695
7.50
5,00
5,00
6,95



